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Tipton Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K

City Park, Tipton, IA

Sep. 4, 2012

Sunny & 89, 51% Humidity, Wind SSW 9mph

Results by Scheckel, Kauder Racing

Boys results here

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Assumption, Davenport   45   6   7   8   9  15  25  28    16:52    0:53


  2 Solon                   64   1   4  11  19  29  34  44    16:59    2:08


  3 Mount Vernon-Lisbon    155  20  24  31  38  42  58  72    18:02    0:48


  4 Regina, Iowa City      157  10  21  22  39  65  78  79    18:01    2:19


  5 North Linn             169   2  36  40  43  48  62  67    17:57    2:30


  6 Cascade                177   3  18  35  46  75 112 120    18:04    3:35


  7 Northeast              187  14  16  49  51  57  61  77    18:16    1:32


  8 Marion                 203  12  17  45  63  66  69  90    18:24    2:06


  9 Central Clinton-DeWit  233  26  37  54  56  60  64  74    18:38    1:20


 10 Anamosa                246  23  50  52  53  68  71  84    18:41    1:50


 11 Durant                 313  13  33  76  83 108 113 121    19:40    5:23


 12 Wilton                 356  27  73  81  87  88  94 102    19:46    2:37


 13 Davenport North        359  32  41  70  92 124 126        20:24    7:01


 14 Clear Creek-Amana      361   5  59  96  98 103 114 116    20:07    5:35


 15 Clinton                369  30  47  91  97 104 128        20:09    4:21


 16 Center Point-Urbana    456  55  82 100 109 110 115 123    21:29    4:18


 17 West Liberty           490  86  93  99 101 111 125        21:45    3:11


 18 Maquoketa              493  80  95 105 106 107            21:43    2:25


 19 East Buchanan          528  85  89 117 118 119 122 127    22:46    4:00


Incomplete Teams: Midland, North Cedar, Tipton, Camanche


Individuals
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 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE


1. Assumption, Davenport


    6  Molly Gilchrist, 11        16:36    6:41


    7  Elizabeth Mallon, 11       16:37    6:41


    8  Danielle Moore, 12         16:45    6:44


    9  Ann Froeschle, 11          16:53    6:47


   15  Sara Olds, 11              17:29    7:02


   25  Mallory King, 9            17:47    7:09


   28  Sarah Adams, 9             17:53    7:12


Total Time = 84:18     Total Places = 45


2. Solon


    1  Lauren Benzing, 12         15:46    6:20


    4  Alex Smith, 10             16:33    6:39


   11  Mallory Carr, 12           17:09    6:54


   19  Katie Folkerts, 10         17:35    7:04


   29  Bailey Kelsay, 12          17:53    7:12


   34  Carlyn Hass, 10            18:09    7:18


   44  Molly Walkner, 10          18:26    7:25


Total Time = 84:55     Total Places = 64


3. Mount Vernon-Lisbon


   20  Maren Jeppson, 9           17:36    7:05


   24  Kendra Schmidt, 10         17:45    7:08


   31  Lauren Wilch, 12           18:05    7:16


   38  Signe Jeppson, 12          18:20    7:22


   42  Lucy Conroy, 10            18:24    7:24


   58  Beatrix Thornton, 11       19:01    7:39


   72  Jean Springsteen, 10       19:43    7:56


Total Time = 90:08     Total Places = 155
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4. Regina, Iowa City


   10  Grace Larew, 11            17:05    6:52


   21  Adriana Kammerer, 10       17:37    7:05


   22  Lauren Ronnfeldt, 9        17:39    7:06


   39  Sam Milder, 10             18:21    7:23


   65  Cat Rudolph, 11            19:23    7:48


   78  Hanna Yowell, 11           20:08    8:06


   79  Natalie Bonthius, 12       20:10    8:07


Total Time = 90:05     Total Places = 157


5. North Linn


    2  Nicole Miller, 10          16:06    6:28


   36  Taylor Burke, 10           18:17    7:21


   40  Jackie Falconer, 9         18:22    7:23


   43  Hanna Adams, 11            18:25    7:24


   48  Michelle Aberle, 12        18:36    7:29


   62  Haley Dudley, 12           19:16    7:45


   67  Katie Kurt, 9              19:25    7:48


Total Time = 89:43     Total Places = 169


6. Cascade


    3  Mariah Kauder, 12          16:14    6:32


   18  Kylie Kelchen, 9           17:32    7:03


   35  Maci Weber, 9              18:15    7:20


   46  Rachel McDermott, 9        18:31    7:27


   75  Lynsey Dolphin, 9          19:49    7:58


  112  Genesys Jara, 10           23:42    9:32


  120  Alisha Payne, 10           24:32    9:52


Total Time = 90:18     Total Places = 177


7. Northeast


   14  Emily Franks, 12           17:28    7:02
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   16  Kaitlynn Riley, 11         17:30    7:02


   49  Aleenah Marcucci, 9        18:36    7:29


   51  Hannah Kilburg, 10         18:44    7:32


   57  Alyssa Roth, 9             19:00    7:39


   61  Josye Kaczinski, 10        19:14    7:44


   77  Cara Soenksen, 10          20:07    8:05


Total Time = 91:16     Total Places = 187


8. Marion


   12  Madison Bach, 9            17:19    6:58


   17  Sam Livingston, 10         17:31    7:03


   45  Ellen Cannon, 12           18:28    7:26


   63  Tara Zumwalt, 11           19:20    7:47


   66  Michaela Jacobs, 11        19:24    7:48


   69  Abby Kolarik, 10           19:37    7:53


   90  Grace Ehlinger, 11         20:31    8:15


Total Time = 92:00     Total Places = 203


9. Central Clinton-DeWit


   26  Brittany McNamara, 9       17:49    7:10


   37  Mikayla Coyle, 11          18:18    7:22


   54  Miah Betz, 11              18:55    7:36


   56  Sarah Schoel, 11           18:58    7:38


   60  Shelby Carlson, 12         19:08    7:42


   64  Courtney Arndt, 11         19:22    7:48


   74  Krista Duffy, 12           19:48    7:58


Total Time = 93:06     Total Places = 233


10. Anamosa


   23  Bailey Sams, 10            17:42    7:07


   50  Alex Oldham, 10            18:37    7:29


   52  Kamry McLaughlin, 12       18:46    7:33
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   53  Tracy Ruppel, 11           18:47    7:33


   68  Sophia Corpstein, 12       19:32    7:51


   71  McKenzie Machart, 12       19:39    7:54


   84  Taylor Wheeler, 11         20:26    8:13


Total Time = 93:21     Total Places = 246


11. Durant


   13  Alyssa Williams, 9         17:19    6:58


   33  Cheyanne Heinrich, 9       18:07    7:17


   76  Sam Fusco, 9               19:50    7:59


   83  Whitney Wolf, 12           20:20    8:11


  108  Emily Mundt, 9             22:42    9:08


  113  Whitney Ahrens, 10         23:45    9:33


  121  Kate Alexander, 9          24:33    9:52


Total Time = 98:17     Total Places = 313


12. Wilton


   27  Caitlin Bisby, 11          17:52    7:11


   73  Gabi Watkins, 9            19:44    7:56


   81  Alex Reifert, 9            20:16    8:09


   87  Maddie Maurer, 12          20:28    8:14


   88  Naomi Wallace, 11          20:28    8:14


   94  Chloe Dohrmann, 10         21:01    8:27


  102  Mary Fagner, 10            22:09    8:55


Total Time = 98:46     Total Places = 356


13. Davenport North


   32  Callie Davis, 11           18:06    7:17


   41  Takora Cuevas, 11          18:23    7:23


   70  Tiereney Silva, 10         19:38    7:54


   92  Caitlin Davis, 11          20:48    8:22


  124  Micheala Weeks, 9          25:07   10:06


  126  Alexis Mace, 10            26:39   10:43
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Total Time = 102:00     Total Places = 359


14. Clear Creek-Amana


    5  Maddie Hinsley, 10         16:36    6:40


   59  Kelli Murray, 9            19:07    7:41


   96  Celine Fender, 11          21:13    8:32


   98  Hannah Smiggel, 9          21:31    8:39


  103  Alison Becicka, 10         22:10    8:55


  114  Cyrena Golden-Poole, 11    23:55    9:37


  116  Quysni Springer, 9         24:04    9:41


Total Time = 100:35     Total Places = 361


15. Clinton


   30  Kim Kaster, 10             17:55    7:12


   47  Shelby Weets, 12           18:35    7:28


   91  Kathleen Marston, 12       20:43    8:20


   97  SoDa Lam, 10               21:16    8:33


  104  Emily Bradley, 11          22:16    8:57


  128  Lily Gabel, 9              31:37   12:43


Total Time = 100:42     Total Places = 369


16. Center Point-Urbana


   55  Allison Woods, 9           18:56    7:37


   82  Samantha Croghan, 10       20:20    8:11


  100  Elizabeth Hearn, 10        22:06    8:54


  109  Holly Chiafos, 9           22:53    9:12


  110  Elizabeth Rients, 9        23:13    9:20


  115  Olivia Cox, 9              23:55    9:37


  123  Maddy Kapfer, 9            24:56   10:02


Total Time = 107:25     Total Places = 456


17. West Liberty
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   86  Jessica Crook, 9           20:27    8:14


   93  Becca Heckman, 12          20:50    8:23


   99  Grace Millage, 11          21:44    8:44


  101  Karolina Ruiz, 12          22:07    8:54


  111  Shelby Martin, 12          23:38    9:30


  125  Iris Cruz, 12              25:13   10:08


Total Time = 108:44     Total Places = 490


18. Maquoketa


   80  Kory Schepers, 12          20:11    8:07


   95  Kristin Current, 12        21:10    8:31


  105  Ashley Becker, 11          22:18    8:58


  106  Tess Nissen, 11            22:19    8:59


  107  Josie Saunders, 12         22:36    9:05


Total Time = 108:32     Total Places = 493


19. East Buchanan


   85  Danielle Schweitzer, 12    20:26    8:13


   89  Davien Schweitzer, 10      20:29    8:14


  117  Haley Main, 12             24:13    9:44


  118  Kylee Cooksley, 9          24:17    9:46


  119  Jaci Francois, 9           24:26    9:50


  122  Alea Meyer, 12             24:43    9:57


  127  Tavi Olsen, 10             28:16   11:22


Total Time = 113:50     Total Places = 528


        TEAM


 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Lauren Benzing, 12         15:46    6:20  Solon                


    2     2  Nicole Miller, 10          16:06    6:28  North Linn           


    3     3  Mariah Kauder, 12          16:14    6:32  Cascade              
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    4     4  Alex Smith, 10             16:33    6:39  Solon                


    5     5  Maddie Hinsley, 10         16:36    6:40  Clear Creek-Amana    


    6     6  Molly Gilchrist, 11        16:36    6:41  Assumption, Davenport 


    7     7  Elizabeth Mallon, 11       16:37    6:41  Assumption, Davenport 


    8     8  Danielle Moore, 12         16:45    6:44  Assumption, Davenport 


    9     9  Ann Froeschle, 11          16:53    6:47  Assumption, Davenport 


   10    10  Grace Larew, 11            17:05    6:52  Regina, Iowa City    


   11    11  Mallory Carr, 12           17:09    6:54  Solon                


   12    12  Madison Bach, 9            17:19    6:58  Marion               


   13    13  Alyssa Williams, 9         17:19    6:58  Durant               


   14        Nicole Nielsen, 10         17:20    6:58  Camanche             


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top

   15    14  Emily Franks, 12           17:28    7:02  Northeast            


   16    15  Sara Olds, 11              17:29    7:02  Assumption, Davenport 


   17    16  Kaitlynn Riley, 11         17:30    7:02  Northeast            


   18    17  Sam Livingston, 10         17:31    7:03  Marion               


   19    18  Kylie Kelchen, 9           17:32    7:03  Cascade              


   20    19  Katie Folkerts, 10         17:35    7:04  Solon                


   21    20  Maren Jeppson, 9           17:36    7:05  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


   22    21  Adriana Kammerer, 10       17:37    7:05  Regina, Iowa City    


   23    22  Lauren Ronnfeldt, 9        17:39    7:06  Regina, Iowa City    


   24    23  Bailey Sams, 10            17:42    7:07  Anamosa              


   25    24  Kendra Schmidt, 10         17:45    7:08  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


   26    25  Mallory King, 9            17:47    7:09  Assumption, Davenport 


   27    26  Brittany McNamara, 9       17:49    7:10  Central Clinton-DeWit 


   28    27  Caitlin Bisby, 11          17:52    7:11  Wilton               


   29    28  Sarah Adams, 9             17:53    7:12  Assumption, Davenport 


   30    29  Bailey Kelsay, 12          17:53    7:12  Solon                


   31    30  Kim Kaster, 10             17:55    7:12  Clinton              


   32        Alyssa Goldermann, 11      18:02    7:15  Assumption, Davenport 


   33    31  Lauren Wilch, 12           18:05    7:16  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


   34    32  Callie Davis, 11           18:06    7:17  Davenport North      


   35    33  Cheyanne Heinrich, 9       18:07    7:17  Durant               
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   36    34  Carlyn Hass, 10            18:09    7:18  Solon                


   37    35  Maci Weber, 9              18:15    7:20  Cascade              


   38    36  Taylor Burke, 10           18:17    7:21  North Linn           


   39    37  Mikayla Coyle, 11          18:18    7:22  Central Clinton-DeWit 


   40    38  Signe Jeppson, 12          18:20    7:22  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


   41    39  Sam Milder, 10             18:21    7:23  Regina, Iowa City    


   42    40  Jackie Falconer, 9         18:22    7:23  North Linn           


   43    41  Takora Cuevas, 11          18:23    7:23  Davenport North      


   44    42  Lucy Conroy, 10            18:24    7:24  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


   45    43  Hanna Adams, 11            18:25    7:24  North Linn           


   46    44  Molly Walkner, 10          18:26    7:25  Solon                


   47    45  Ellen Cannon, 12           18:28    7:26  Marion               


   48    46  Rachel McDermott, 9        18:31    7:27  Cascade              


   49    47  Shelby Weets, 12           18:35    7:28  Clinton              


   50    48  Michelle Aberle, 12        18:36    7:29  North Linn           


   51    49  Aleenah Marcucci, 9        18:36    7:29  Northeast            


   52    50  Alex Oldham, 10            18:37    7:29  Anamosa              


   53    51  Hannah Kilburg, 10         18:44    7:32  Northeast            


   54    52  Kamry McLaughlin, 12       18:46    7:33  Anamosa              


   55    53  Tracy Ruppel, 11           18:47    7:33  Anamosa              


   56        Emily Capper, 11           18:48    7:34  Solon                


   57        Erin Jennings, 10          18:48    7:34  Assumption, Davenport 


   58    54  Miah Betz, 11              18:55    7:36  Central Clinton-DeWit 


   59    55  Allison Woods, 9           18:56    7:37  Center Point-Urbana  


   60        Alison McKinnie, 12        18:57    7:37  Solon                


   61        Mileah Mesch, 10           18:57    7:37  Solon                


   62    56  Sarah Schoel, 11           18:58    7:38  Central Clinton-DeWit 


   63    57  Alyssa Roth, 9             19:00    7:39  Northeast            


   64    58  Beatrix Thornton, 11       19:01    7:39  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


   65    59  Kelli Murray, 9            19:07    7:41  Clear Creek-Amana    


   66    60  Shelby Carlson, 12         19:08    7:42  Central Clinton-DeWit 


   67        Rachel Jennings, 9         19:10    7:43  Assumption, Davenport 




10/25/21, 12:49 PM Tipton Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2012/TiptonInvite/Tipton Varsity Girls 4K.html 10/15

   68        Chloe Reed, 11             19:12    7:43  Assumption, Davenport 


   69        Emma Whitty, 11            19:13    7:44  Assumption, Davenport 


   70    61  Josye Kaczinski, 10        19:14    7:44  Northeast            


   71    62  Haley Dudley, 12           19:16    7:45  North Linn           


   72        Madeline Frommelt, 9       19:19    7:46  Assumption, Davenport 


   73    63  Tara Zumwalt, 11           19:20    7:47  Marion               


   74        Markel Mommsen, 10         19:21    7:47  Assumption, Davenport 


   75    64  Courtney Arndt, 11         19:22    7:48  Central Clinton-DeWit 


   76    65  Cat Rudolph, 11            19:23    7:48  Regina, Iowa City    


   77    66  Michaela Jacobs, 11        19:24    7:48  Marion               


   78    67  Katie Kurt, 9              19:25    7:48  North Linn           


   79        Alyssa Sikkema, 10         19:26    7:49  Assumption, Davenport 


   80        Cassie Rawson, 9           19:30    7:51  North Linn           


   81    68  Sophia Corpstein, 12       19:32    7:51  Anamosa              


   82        Rachel Moore, 11           19:35    7:53  Assumption, Davenport 


   83    69  Abby Kolarik, 10           19:37    7:53  Marion               


   84        Alexis Smith, 12           19:37    7:54  Tipton               


   85    70  Tiereney Silva, 10         19:38    7:54  Davenport North      


   86    71  McKenzie Machart, 12       19:39    7:54  Anamosa              


   87    72  Jean Springsteen, 10       19:43    7:56  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


   88    73  Gabi Watkins, 9            19:44    7:56  Wilton               


   89        Alaina Marti, 9            19:45    7:57  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


   90    74  Krista Duffy, 12           19:48    7:58  Central Clinton-DeWit 


   91    75  Lynsey Dolphin, 9          19:49    7:58  Cascade              


   92    76  Sam Fusco, 9               19:50    7:59  Durant               


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top

   93        Holly Regan, 11            19:53    8:00  Solon                


   94        Isabel Light, 10           20:03    8:04  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


   95    77  Cara Soenksen, 10          20:07    8:05  Northeast            


   96    78  Hanna Yowell, 11           20:08    8:06  Regina, Iowa City    


   97    79  Natalie Bonthius, 12       20:10    8:07  Regina, Iowa City    


   98    80  Kory Schepers, 12          20:11    8:07  Maquoketa            


   99    81  Alex Reifert, 9            20:16    8:09  Wilton               
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  100        Shae Goldsberry, 10        20:19    8:10  Solon                


  101    82  Samantha Croghan, 10       20:20    8:11  Center Point-Urbana  


  102    83  Whitney Wolf, 12           20:20    8:11  Durant               


  103        Mandy Rawson, 9            20:21    8:11  North Linn           


  104        Lorin Brokaw, 9            20:22    8:11  Solon                


  105        Erica Laures, 12           20:23    8:12  Central Clinton-DeWit 


  106        Jenny Deininger, 9         20:24    8:12  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


  107        Jadyn Miller, 12           20:25    8:13  Solon                


  108    84  Taylor Wheeler, 11         20:26    8:13  Anamosa              


  109    85  Danielle Schweitzer, 12    20:26    8:13  East Buchanan        


  110    86  Jessica Crook, 9           20:27    8:14  West Liberty         


  111    87  Maddie Maurer, 12          20:28    8:14  Wilton               


  112    88  Naomi Wallace, 11          20:28    8:14  Wilton               


  113    89  Davien Schweitzer, 10      20:29    8:14  East Buchanan        


  114    90  Grace Ehlinger, 11         20:31    8:15  Marion               


  115        Megan Lyness, 10           20:32    8:16  North Linn           


  116        Emily Moore, 11            20:35    8:17  Solon                


  117        Sydney Gerdts, 10          20:42    8:20  Solon                


  118    91  Kathleen Marston, 12       20:43    8:20  Clinton              


  119        Madison Adams, 12          20:45    8:21  North Linn           


  120        Kayla Carrothers, 10       20:46    8:21  North Linn           


  121        Courtney Martens, 10       20:47    8:22  Camanche             


  122        Mae Van Der Weide, 9       20:47    8:22  Regina, Iowa City    


  123    92  Caitlin Davis, 11          20:48    8:22  Davenport North      


  124        Lizzy DePrenger, 9         20:49    8:22  Regina, Iowa City    


  125    93  Becca Heckman, 12          20:50    8:23  West Liberty         


  126        Madi Shafer, 10            20:55    8:25  Solon                


  127        Sara Hasenmiller, 9        20:56    8:25  Central Clinton-DeWit 


  128        Abby Hass, 12              20:58    8:26  Solon                


  129    94  Chloe Dohrmann, 10         21:01    8:27  Wilton               


  130        Nicole Sanborn, 12         21:01    8:27  Anamosa              


  131        Ricki Adolfsen, 12         21:02    8:28  Central Clinton-DeWit 
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  132        Samantha Walters, 10       21:05    8:29  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


  133    95  Kristin Current, 12        21:10    8:31  Maquoketa            


  134    96  Celine Fender, 11          21:13    8:32  Clear Creek-Amana    


  135        Adrian Templeton, 11       21:15    8:33  Central Clinton-DeWit 


  136    97  SoDa Lam, 10               21:16    8:33  Clinton              


  137        Amber Kenney, 10           21:20    8:35  Anamosa              


  138    98  Hannah Smiggel, 9          21:31    8:39  Clear Creek-Amana    


  139        Bernadette Poduska, 10     21:32    8:40  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


  140    99  Grace Millage, 11          21:44    8:44  West Liberty         


  141        Nicole Bahl, 12            21:46    8:45  Regina, Iowa City    


  142        Ashley Krogman, 12         22:01    8:51  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


  143        Jennifer Stofer, 10        22:04    8:52  Central Clinton-DeWit 


  144        Mariah McSweeny, 12        22:05    8:53  Marion               


  145        Mallory Wagner, 11         22:06    8:53  Anamosa              


  146   100  Elizabeth Hearn, 10        22:06    8:54  Center Point-Urbana  


  147   101  Karolina Ruiz, 12          22:07    8:54  West Liberty         


  148        Keeghan Hutchinson, 9      22:08    8:54  Assumption, Davenport 


  149   102  Mary Fagner, 10            22:09    8:55  Wilton               


  150   103  Alison Becicka, 10         22:10    8:55  Clear Creek-Amana    


  151        Alex Abodeely, 11          22:12    8:56  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


  152        Shelby Pershy, 10          22:13    8:56  North Linn           


  153        Allison Hanser, 12         22:15    8:57  Assumption, Davenport 


  154   104  Emily Bradley, 11          22:16    8:57  Clinton              


  155   105  Ashley Becker, 11          22:18    8:58  Maquoketa            


  156   106  Tess Nissen, 11            22:19    8:59  Maquoketa            


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top

  157   107  Josie Saunders, 12         22:36    9:05  Maquoketa            


  158        Natalie Dudley, 10         22:36    9:06  North Linn           


  159   108  Emily Mundt, 9             22:42    9:08  Durant               


  160        Morgan Kolarik, 12         22:44    9:09  Marion               


  161   109  Holly Chiafos, 9           22:53    9:12  Center Point-Urbana  


  162        Claire Campbell, 9         22:56    9:13  Central Clinton-DeWit 


  163        Julia field, 9             22:57    9:14  Assumption, Davenport 
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  164        Elizabeth Wilson, 12       23:01    9:15  Regina, Iowa City    


  165        Alyssa Stotler, 11         23:06    9:17  Solon                


  166        Zayna Abusada, 12          23:06    9:18  Regina, Iowa City    


  167        Abbey Teubel, 10           23:08    9:19  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


  168        Carissa Siddell, 11        23:09    9:19  Solon                


  169        Carrie Pint, 9             23:09    9:19  North Linn           


  170        Katelyn Siegel, 11         23:10    9:19  Central Clinton-DeWit 


  171   110  Elizabeth Rients, 9        23:13    9:20  Center Point-Urbana  


  172        Hannah Wieditz, 11         23:18    9:23  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


  173        Victoria Castelluccio, 11  23:27    9:26  Assumption, Davenport 


  174        Sydnie Gengler, 11         23:31    9:28  Assumption, Davenport 


  175        Stacey Weets, 10           23:32    9:28  Tipton               


  176        McKenzie Yohe, 9           23:34    9:29  North Cedar          


  177   111  Shelby Martin, 12          23:38    9:30  West Liberty         


  178        Morgan Kroymann, 10        23:39    9:31  Solon                


  179        Marci Nielsen, 11          23:39    9:31  Central Clinton-DeWit 


  180   112  Genesys Jara, 10           23:42    9:32  Cascade              


  181        Hanah Durand, 11           23:43    9:33  Assumption, Davenport 


  182   113  Whitney Ahrens, 10         23:45    9:33  Durant               


  183        Kayla Boche, 10            23:47    9:34  Assumption, Davenport 


  184   114  Cyrena Golden-Poole, 11    23:55    9:37  Clear Creek-Amana    


  185   115  Olivia Cox, 9              23:55    9:37  Center Point-Urbana  


  186   116  Quysni Springer, 9         24:04    9:41  Clear Creek-Amana    


  187        Shannon Coyle, 9           24:07    9:42  Central Clinton-DeWit 


  188        Kaitlyn Henessee, 11       24:08    9:43  Marion               


  189        Sydney Hauer, 11           24:11    9:44  Solon                


  190        Emily Ries, 9              24:12    9:44  Regina, Iowa City    


  191   117  Haley Main, 12             24:13    9:44  East Buchanan        


  192   118  Kylee Cooksley, 9          24:17    9:46  East Buchanan        


  193   119  Jaci Francois, 9           24:26    9:50  East Buchanan        


  194   120  Alisha Payne, 10           24:32    9:52  Cascade              


  195   121  Kate Alexander, 9          24:33    9:52  Durant               
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  196        Jessica Kokjohn, 9         24:36    9:54  Wilton               


  197        Brittany Stinocher, 12     24:37    9:54  Solon                


  198        Ariel Carter, 10           24:37    9:54  Marion               


  199        Lawryn Fraley, 10          24:41    9:56  Marion               


  200   122  Alea Meyer, 12             24:43    9:57  East Buchanan        


  201        Elyse Arensdorf, 12        24:44    9:57  Central Clinton-DeWit 


  202        Sarah TerHark, 11          24:45    9:57                       


  203        Ellie Vonderhaar, 10       24:46    9:58  Assumption, Davenport 


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top

  204   123  Maddy Kapfer, 9            24:56   10:02  Center Point-Urbana  


  205   124  Micheala Weeks, 9          25:07   10:06  Davenport North      


  206   125  Iris Cruz, 12              25:13   10:08  West Liberty         


  207        Lydia Bailey, 9            25:17   10:10  Central Clinton-DeWit 


  208        Karley Jaynes, 10          25:21   10:12  Center Point-Urbana  


  209        Annika Smith, 11           25:22   10:12  Solon                


  210        Sara Carver, 9             25:23   10:13  Anamosa              


  211        Libbie Randall, 11         25:39   10:19  Solon                


  212        Zimmer Rachel, 10          25:40   10:19  Central Clinton-DeWit 


  213        Kelbie Eskelsen, 9         25:42   10:20  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


  214        Madi Westcot, 10           25:45   10:21  Solon                


  215        Claire Riggan, 10          25:46   10:22  Clear Creek-Amana    


  216        Katie Burken, 11           25:48   10:23  Central Clinton-DeWit 


  217        Jana Holtorf, 11           25:50   10:24  Solon                


  218        Mia Smith, 10              25:58   10:27  Clear Creek-Amana    


  219        Erin Evans, 12             26:14   10:33  Solon                


  220        Marisa Henze, 12           26:37   10:43  Clear Creek-Amana    


  221        Emily Suttles, 10          26:38   10:43  Center Point-Urbana  


  222   126  Alexis Mace, 10            26:39   10:43  Davenport North      


  223        Silvia Bottazzi, 11        26:43   10:45  Regina, Iowa City    


  224        Jenna Shank, 9             26:53   10:49  Regina, Iowa City    


  225        Allison Schwarz, 11        27:09   10:55  Durant               


  226        Morgan Benthin, 11         27:17   10:58  Camanche             


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top
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  227        Marie Schnoebelen, 12      27:23   11:01  Regina, Iowa City    


  228        Maddy Marshall, 12         27:36   11:06  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


  229   127  Tavi Olsen, 10             28:16   11:22  East Buchanan        


  230        Sabra Mitchell, 9          28:20   11:24  Regina, Iowa City    


  231        Alison DeVore, 9           29:10   11:44  Clear Creek-Amana    


  232        Alanna Wallace, 9          29:42   11:57  Wilton               


  233        Abby Wylder, 10            29:44   11:58  Regina, Iowa City    


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top

  234        Kim Shiu, 12               30:31   12:16  Regina, Iowa City    


  235   128  Lily Gabel, 9              31:37   12:43  Clinton              


  236        Kristin Guenther, 9        31:37   12:43  Midland              


  237        Leah Arnold, 9             31:47   12:47  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top

  238        Brianna White, 9           33:38   13:32  East Buchanan        


  239        Lauren Clapp, 10           33:49   13:36  Regina, Iowa City    
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